engarde-escrime.com

E Solutions logicielles pour I'escrime ﬂq

VIII. HIPER KUPA

Férfi NOi Szabadid6s Parbajtér Verseny
Budapest, 2017. aprilis 22-23.

Fobird: PARTALI Csaba

OMS-TATA

Szamitégépes fébiro: REHAK Andras

Versenyorvos: dr. SZABO Istvan

Versenybirok:
BADACSONYI Klaudia
BORSODY Emma
DONKO Zelma

FOTI Adorjan
FRAIMAN Daniel
GNAM Tamara

HALMI Csongor
HOSSZU Daniel

KISS Balint

KOVACS Eva
KOVACS Kristof
LUNACSEK Eszter
MOLNAR Petra

SARI Emese
SAUTERMEISTER Sebastian
TANTMANN Evelin
TURCSAK Bianka
TURNAI Gergé

MTK

BVSC
BHSE
VASAS
OMS-TATA
TSC

TSC

BHSE
VASAS
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
BHSE
OMS-TATA
BVSC
HIPERAKTIV



VIII. Hiper Kupa
Ujonc Nai Parbajtdr Verseny
Budapest, 2017. aprilis 22.

Fencers (present, structured order - 25 fencers)

number

9
10
16
25
50

87
50

19
23
20
50
15

50
50
36
33

30

name and first name

ANDRASFI Jilia
KISS Panna

SZABO Eszter
GAJDAR Fanni
CSEFO Evelin
GYORGY Virag
HRICZ Lilla

KOVACS Emese
MIKLOS Villé
STEINER Zsoéfia Anna
HEDER Hanna
VARGA Emma

FREI Adél Hanna
MAGDA Jazmin Linett
MIKLOS Fanni Izabel
MIHALY! Emese Dorka
TALLER Anna
TEHRANI Léna

GAL Barbara
PRUZSINA Panna
MESKO Csilla
GYENES Léna

SIMON Jilia
KORMOS Korina
VINCZE Virag

club

BVSC
BVSC
BVSC
GALBA
HIPERAKTIV
HIPERAKTIV
KVSE
KVSE
MTK
NKESE
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
SZVSZSE
SZVSZSE
SZVSZSE
TSC

TSC

UTE
VASAS
VASAS
SVK

SVK
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Formula of the competition

25 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

25 fencers

5 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
25 qualifiers

Round No 2

25 fencers

5 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
25 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination ; 25 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place

VIII. Hiper Kupa

Ujonc Nai Parbajtdr Verseny

Budapest, 2017. prilis 22.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: BORSODY Emma BVSC

MESKO Csilla UTE
PRUZSINA Panna TSC
SIMON Julia VASAS
KORMOS Korina SVK
HRICZ Lilla KVSE

Poule No2 10:00 piste No 2
Referee; KOVACS Eva OMS-TATA

ANDRASFI Julia BVSC
GYENES Léna VASAS
GAL Barbara TSC
STEINER Zsofia Anna NKESE
GAJDAR Fanni GALBA

Poule No3 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: SARI Emese OMS-TATA

GYORGY Virag HIPERAKTIV
MIKLOS Vil MTK
TALLER Anna SZVSZSE
FREI Adél Hanna PTE-PEAC
KISS Panna BVSC

Poule No4 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA

MIKLOS Fanni Izabel PTE-PEAC
VARGA Emma OMS-TATA
VINCZE Virag SVK
TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE
KOVACS Emese KVSE
Poule No5 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: HALMI Csongor TSC
CSEFO Evelin HIPERAKTIV
MAGDA Jazmin Linett PTE-PEAC
SZABO Eszter BVSC
MIHALY| Emese Dorka SZVSZSE
HEDER Hanna OMS-TATA

VIII. Hiper Kupa
Ujonc Nai Parbajtdr Verseny

Budapest, 2017. aprilis 22.
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VIII. Hiper Kupa

Ujonc Nai Parbajtdr Verseny
Budapest, 2017. aprilis 22.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

ANDRASFI Jilia
SZABO Eszter
PRUZSINA Panna
FREI Adél Hanna
MIKLOS Fanni Izabel
MIKLOS Vills
KOVACS Emese
GAJDAR Fanni
HEDER Hanna
GYENES Léna
MAGDA Jazmin Linett
MESKO Csilla

SIMON Jilia
TEHRANI Léna
VARGA Emma
GYORGY Virag
HRICZ Lilla

TALLER Anna

GAL Barbara

CSEFO Evelin

KISS Panna
KORMOS Korina
VINCZE Virag
MIHALY! Emese Dorka
STEINER Zsoéfia Anna

club

BVSC
BVSC
TSC
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
MTK
KVSE
GALBA
OMS-TATA
VASAS
PTE-PEAC
UTE
VASAS
SZVSZSE
OMS-TATA
HIPERAKTIV
KVSE
SZVSZSE
TSC
HIPERAKTIV
BVSC
SVK

SVK
SZVSZSE
NKESE

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Poules, round No 2
Poule No1 10:55 piste No 1

Referee: HALMI Csongor TSC
VIM ind. HS rank

CSEFO Evelin HIPERAKTIV 3| V|V 4 0.500 -1 17 3
ANDRASFI Jilia BVSC \Y VIV|IV 1.000 1 20 1
GYENES Léna VASAS 411 Vi4 0.250 5 14 4
VINCZE Virag SVK 41414 4 0.000 -4 16 5
MAGDA Jazmin Linett PTE-PEAC Vi1 V]V 0.750 -1 16 2

Poule No2 10:55 piste No 2
Referee: TANTMANN Evelin OMS-TATA
VIM ind. HS rank

HEDER Hanna OMS-TATA 3|12| V|V 0.500 3 15 3
SZABO Eszter BVSC \Y VIV|IV 1.000 15 20 1
MESKO Csilla UTE V|2 VIV 0.750 9 17 2
TALLER Anna SZVSZSE 110]0 \Y 0.250 9 6 4
KORMOS Korina SVK 110]11]0 0.000 -18 2 5

Poule No3 10:55 piste No 3
Referee: KOVACS Eva OMS-TATA
VIM ind. HS rank

GAJDAR Fanni GALBA V4|34 0.250 -2 16 4
HRICZ Lilla KVSE 3 1133 0.000  -10 10 5
KISS Panna BVSC VIV 41V 0.750 7 19 2
PRUZSINA Panna TSC VIV|V \Y 1.000 7 20 1
SIMON Julia VASAS ViV]i2]3 0.500 -2 15 3

Poule No4 10:55 piste No 4
Referee: SARI Emese OMS-TATA
VIM ind. HS rank

STEINER Zsofia Anna NKESE 0/1/1/0| 0000 -18 2 5
GAL Barbara TSC VI 314 0250 -2 13 4
TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE ViVIE| 4|V 0750 6 19 2
FREI Adél Hanna PTE-PEAC ViV V|I& v 1.000 11 20 1
KOVACS Emese KVSE Vi V|4]3 0.500 3 17 3

Poule No5 10:55 piste No 5
Referee: BORSODY Emma BVSC
VIM ind. HS rank

MIKLOS Vills MTK Vi2|V|V 0.750 2 17 2
MIHALY| Emese Dorka SZVSZSE 2 3101 0.000 -14 6 5
VARGA Emma OMS-TATA ViV 411 0.500 0 15 4
MIKLOS Fanni Izabel PTE-PEAC 4\ V|V V 0.750 10 19 1
GYORGY Virag HIPERAKTIV 4|,V|IV|O0 0.500 2 14 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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name and first name

SZABO Eszter
ANDRASFI Jilia
PRUZSINA Panna
FREI Adél Hanna
MIKLOS Fanni Izabel
MIKLOS Vills
MESKO Csilla
KOVACS Emese
HEDER Hanna
TEHRANI Léna
MAGDA Jazmin Linett
GAJDAR Fanni

KISS Panna

GYORGY Virag
VARGA Emma

SIMON Jilia

GYENES Léna
CSEFO Evelin

GAL Barbara

TALLER Anna

HRICZ Lilla
KORMOS Korina
VINCZE Virag
MIHALY! Emese Dorka
STEINER Zsoéfia Anna

club

BVSC
BVSC
TSC
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
MTK

UTE

KVSE
OMS-TATA
SZVSZSE
PTE-PEAC
GALBA
BVSC
HIPERAKTIV
OMS-TATA
VASAS
VASAS
HIPERAKTIV
TSC
SZVSZSE
KVSE
SVK

SVK
SZVSZSE
NKESE

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.875
0.750
0.750
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.250
0.250
0.125
0.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 SZABO Eszter BVSC ,
SZABO Eszter
32 e )
SZABO Eszter
17 GYENES Léna VASAS 15/11
GYENES Léna
16 SIMON Julia VASAS 15/13 )
] SZABO Eszter
9 HEDER Hanna OMS-TATA ) 15/13
] HEDER Hanna
24  MIHALYI Emese Dorka SZVSZSE 15/11 )
KOVACS Emese
25  STEINER Zso6fia Anna NKESE ) 15/3
] KOVACS Emese
8 KOVACS Emese KVSE 15/6
5 MIKLOS Fanni Izabel PTE-PEAC )
MIKLOS Fanni Izabel
28 e )
GAJDAR Fanni
21 HRICZ Lilla KVSE ) 15/12
] GAJDAR Fanni
12 GAJDAR Fanni GALBA 15/14 )
GAJDAR Fanni
13 KISS Panna BVSC 15/13
KISS Panna
20 TALLER Anna SZVSZSE 15/5
FREI Adél Hanna
29 , 15/14
FREI Adél Hanna
4 FREI Adél Hanna PTE-PEAC
3 PRUZSINA Panna TSC
PRUZSINA Panna
Kl
] PRUZSINA Panna
19 GAL Barbara TSC . 15/8
) ] GYORGY Virag
14 GYORGY Virag HIPERAKTIV 15/14
PRUZSINA Panna
11 MAGDA Jazmin Linett PTE-PEAC 15/8
MAGDA Jazmin Linett
22  KORMOS Korina SVK 15/7 )
MIKLOS Villg
20 o 15/10
] MIKLOS Villg
6 MIKLOS Villg MTK
7 MESKO Csilla UTE ,
MESKO Csilla
I )
MESKO Csilla
23 VINCZE Virag SVK 15/9
TEHRANI Léna
10 TEHRANI Léna SZVSZSE 15/14 )
ANDRASFI Julia
15  VARGA Emma OMS-TATA ) 15/9
] ] CSEFO Evelin
18  CSEFO Evelin HIPERAKTIV 15/14 )
ANDRASFI Julia
3 o 15/4
) ANDRASFI Julia
2 ANDRASFI Julia BVSC
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SZABO Eszter BVSC ,
SZABO Eszter
KOVACS Emese KVSE 15/13 )
GAJDAR Fanni
GAJDAR Fanni GALBA , 15/14
GAJDAR Fanni
FREI Adél Hanna PTE-PEAC 15/13
PRUZSINA Panna
PRUZSINA Panna TSC 15/5
PRUZSINA Panna
MIKLOS Ville MTK 15/8
PRUZSINA Panna
MESKO Csilla UTE , 15/12
ANDRASFI Jilia
ANDRASFI Jilia BVSC 15/9
Third place
SZABO Eszter

ANDRASFI Julia

ANDRASFI Julia

15/11
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)

name and first name

PRUZSINA Panna
GAJDAR Fanni
ANDRASFI Jilia
SZABO Eszter

FREI Adél Hanna
MIKLOS Vills
MESKO Csilla
KOVACS Emese
MIKLOS Fanni Izabel
HEDER Hanna
TEHRANI Léna
MAGDA Jazmin Linett
KISS Panna

GYORGY Virag
GYENES Léna
CSEFO Evelin
VARGA Emma

SIMON Jilia

GAL Barbara

TALLER Anna

HRICZ Lilla
KORMOS Korina
VINCZE Virag
MIHALY! Emese Dorka
STEINER Zsoéfia Anna
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club

TSC
GALBA
BVSC
BVSC
PTE-PEAC
MTK

UTE
KVSE
PTE-PEAC
OMS-TATA
SZVSZSE
PTE-PEAC
BVSC
HIPERAKTIV
VASAS
HIPERAKTIV
OMS-TATA
VASAS
TSC
SZVSZSE
KVSE
SVK

SVK
SZVSZSE
NKESE
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